

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: Crl.P. Nos.10530 and 12313 of 2018 and 6441 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.02.2026	<u>ETD,J</u> Sri Vinod Kumar Deshpande, learned Senior Counsel representing Smt.Devineni Radha Rani, learned counsel for the petitioner (s) in Crl.P.No.6441 of 2023 submitted that the matters are pendig before the NCLT and that a liquidator has been appointed. At request of learned counsel for respondent No.2, to verify the said fact, list on 17.02.2026. b/o. lk	

--	--	--	--

