

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE: CRLP. Nos. 10530 and 12313 of 2018 and 6441 of 2023
PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.02.2026	<u>ETD, J</u> At request of learned counsel for respondent No.2, to seek necessary instructions, post these matters finally after two weeks i.e., on 03.03.2026. B/O ysk	