

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: AT
HYDERABAD

**MAIN CASE No: Crl.P.Nos.10530 of 2018, 6441 of 2023 and
12313 of 2018 of 2010**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22.	13.04.2026	<u>ETD,J</u> Sri Vinod Kumar Deshpande, learned Senior Counsel representing Smt.Devineni Radha Rani, learned counsel for the petitioner in Crl.P.No.6441 of 2023, is present and seeks time. At his request, post the matters on 27.04.2026. b/o. ns	